HASSRA 55k Christmas Cracker competition

Congratulations to the 200 good Boys and Girls who correctly answered

£5000

£2500

£2500

£2500

£2500

£1000

£1000

£1000

£1000

£500

£500

£500

£500

“Buddy”

Mrs Fiona Collinson
Ms LYNN WILLIAMS
Ms Susan Martin
Mr Bryan Murphy
Miss VICTORIA O'SHEA
Mr Jack Nunn
Mr RICHARD STEPHENS
Mrs Suki Patel
Mrs BRENDA PAXTON
Miss GEMMA HOOD
Mr Anthony Craig
Ms HELEN JUDD

Miss HAYLEY GOBIN

Scotland

Yorkshire and the Humber

North West

Yorkshire and the Humber

North East

South East

Wales

Yorkshire and the Humber

North East

North East

Scotland

North East

North East



£500

£500

£500

£500

£500

£500

£500

£500

£500

£500

£500

£500

£500

£100

£100

£100

£100

£100

£100

Mrs MARY PRESTIDGE
Miss Karen Smolinski
Mrs HELEN MATTHEWS
Miss Ang Climpson
Miss Jessica Filby
Miss Sarah Bayne
Mrs J JONES
Miss Rachel Cook
Mrs Tracey Milnes
Mrs LESLEY WALL
Mr IAN LAMONT
Mr Angelo Nasole
Miss EMMA PARKIN
Mrs JUNE Brooks
Mrs DAWN Crow
Mrs Carolyn Lynn
Mrs ANGELA BLIGHT
Mr lan Boyd

Mr John Martin

Scotland
South West
Wales
South East
North East
Scotland
Wales
South East
South East
South East
Scotland
North West
South West
London
South West

Scotland

Yorkshire and the Humber

East Midlands

North East



£100

£100

£100

£100

£100

£100

£100

£100

£100

£100

£100

£100

£100

£100

£100

£100

£100

£100

£100

Miss Sarah BAMBER
Miss DEBORAH MASTERS
Miss Lucy Bristow
Miss Charne Boyd
Mrs JANE SEAGO
Mrs Yvonne Hackwell
Miss Gemma Drysdale
Mr A MOAT
Miss Ffion Jenkins
Mrs KAREN BURNETT
Miss Lynn Ferguson
Mr James Street
Mr Stuart Cochrane
Miss Ellen Alldread
Mrs JULIE COOMBES
Miss SARAH WESTLEY
Mrs Manda THAKRAR
Miss Holly Matthews

Mrs SHARON SMITH

North West
South West
South East
Yorkshire and the Humber
East of England
East Midlands
Scotland
North East
Wales
Scotland
Scotland
South West
London
East Midlands
North East
South West
London
Yorkshire and the Humber

Yorkshire and the Humber



£100

£100

£100

£100

£100

£100

£100

£100

£100

£100

£100

£100

£100

£100

£100

£100

£100

£100

£100

Miss Emma Louise Robertson

Miss Abigail Singer
Mr John Willacy
Mrs C COX
Mrs PAULA ATKINSON
Mrs Carol GOODBODY
Ms SUSAN GRANDE
Mr Sebastian Locke
Ms Georgina Rothery
Mrs SHARON BLACK
Mrs Julie Shaw
Mrs TRACEY SAMUEL
Mr PAUL RUDGE
Ms Pamela Corry
Mr Mike Atkins
Mr BRENDAN KING
Mr ROBIN CROMPTON
Mrs LINDSAY CURTIS

Mrs AMANDA O'HARE

North East
Yorkshire and the Humber
Yorkshire and the Humber

North East

North West

East of England
North West
North East
South West

Scotland
South East
Wales

West Midlands

North West

South West

North East

North West

North West

Scotland



£100

£100

£100

£100

£100

£100

£100

£100

£100

£100

£100

£100

£100

£100

£100

£100

£100

£100

£100

Mrs MICHELLE SIMPSON
Ms lolanda Carpanini
Mr Gary Miller
Miss NUALA SMYTH
Mr PAUL LANE
Mrs Elaine Bettley
Ms STEPHANIE BOXALL
Ms Karen Screen
Mrs Jessica Meadows
Ms JEN THOMPSON
Mrs CHRISTINE JONES
Mrs Tracie Burrell
Miss Stephanie McGurn
Miss CLAIRE WILCOX
Mrs KIM HANSON
Miss Lucy Meah-Morton
Miss Holly Braisher
Ms Carol Flaherty

Mr DARREN BLUNKETT

Yorkshire and the Humber
South West
Scotland
South East
North West
Scotland
South East
South East
East Midlands
East Midlands
North West
Yorkshire and the Humber
Scotland
East Midlands
East of England
Fylde
East of England
North West

Yorkshire and the Humber



£100

£100

£100

£100

£100

£100

£100

£100

£100

£100

£100

£100

£100

£100

£100

£100

£100

£100

£100

Miss AMANDA WOOL
Mrs Danielle Jarrett
Mrs LESLEY REAY
Mr Dominic Jessett
Ms MELANIE BAXTER
Miss DAWN DUXBURY
Mrs LORNA ROUGVIE
Miss Melanie Wright
Mr RAVINDER SIDHU
Mr ROY HERON
Mrs KAREN McPake
Ms JOAN CLEARY
Mrs Sally Jones
Mrs BARBARA BUCKLE
Mr EDMUND COLE
Mr Richard BATES
Mr Richard DRAKEFORD
Mr DARREN Mercer

Mr MARK LYON

South East
Wales

North East

Yorkshire and the Humber

Fylde
Fylde

Scotland

Yorkshire and the Humber

London
North East
Scotland
North East
South West
South West
West Midlands
North West
East of England
Fylde

North West



£100
£100
£100
ACER 514 14" Chromebook - Intel® Pentium®
Gold, 128 GB SSD, Grey

ACER 514 14" Chromebook - Intel® Pentium®
Gold, 128 GB SSD, Grey

ACER 514 14" Chromebook - Intel® Pentium®
Gold, 128 GB SSD, Grey

ACER 514 14" Chromebook - Intel® Pentium®
Gold, 128 GB SSD, Grey

Amazon Fire 8" Kids Pro Tablet (2021) Doodle

Amazon Fire 8" Kids Pro Tablet (2021) Doodle

Amazon Fire 8" Kids Pro Tablet (2021) Doodle

Amazon Fire 8" Kids Pro Tablet (2021) Doodle

Amazon Fire 8" Kids Pro Tablet (2021) Doodle

Mrs Lesley TWAMBLEY
Mr ZAIB SHARIF

Mr Christopher Llewellyn

Ms ANGELA SULLIVAN

Miss Sandra Beales

Miss ELIZABETH SLINGER

Mrs BELINDA DONNISON

Ms Julie MacCurrie

Mrs ANNE GAUGHAN

Miss VICTORIA MOAT

Miss Rhiannon Fox

Mr Terry Petterson

Fylde
West Midlands

South East

North West

North East

South West

North East

East Midlands

North East

North West

North East

Yorkshire and the Humber



Amazon Fire HD 10.1 Tablet (2021)

Amazon Fire HD 10.1 Tablet (2021)

Amazon Fire HD 10.1 Tablet (2021)

Amazon Fire HD 10.1 Tablet (2021)

Amazon Fire HD 10.1 Tablet (2021)

Apple 10.2 iPad 2020 64GB

Apple 10.2 iPad 2020 64GB

Apple 10.2 iPad 2020 64GB

Apple 10.2 iPad 2020 64GB

Apple 10.2 iPad 2020 64GB

Apple Airpods with wireless charging case

Apple Airpods with wireless charging case

Mrs Katie Allwood

Mrs AA HARGREAVES

Mr SIMON HAMMOND

Mrs JULIE REDPATH

Mrs KAREN GIBSON

Mrs Amanda Davis

Mrs SUSAN JOHNSTONE

Mrs MARGARET MCCOLL

Mrs Lisa Ridley

Mrs LESLEY SMITH

Miss CHERYL MARSH

Mrs DAWN PHILLIPS

Yorkshire and the Humber

South West

North West

North East

North East

West Midlands

North West

Scotland

West Midlands

South East

West Midlands

Wales



Apple Airpods with wireless charging case

Apple Airpods with wireless charging case

Apple Airpods with wireless charging case

Apple watch SE Space Grey 44mm

Apple watch SE Space Grey 44mm

Apple watch SE Space Grey 44mm

Apple watch SE Space Grey 44mm

Dolce Gusto red coffee machine

Dolce Gusto red coffee machine

Dolce Gusto red coffee machine

Dolce Gusto red coffee machine

Dolce Gusto red coffee machine

Mrs Tina Cuthbert

Mrs Dianne Todd

Miss Taylor White

Mr Steve Newman

Mrs Moira Dunn

Mrs Julie Cook

Ms Carly Pickles

Mr MARK DAVEY

Mrs TRACY CARSON

Mrs Ann- Marie Robertson

Mrs Sarah Routledge

Mrs LINDA DOORBAR

North East

North East

West Midlands

North West

Scotland

Scotland

Fylde

South West

Yorkshire and the Humber

West Midlands

East Midlands

East Midlands



DYSON Supersonic Hair Dryer - Prussian Blue &

Copper
Miss angela million North East
DYSON Supersonic Hair Dryer - Prussian Blue &
Copper
Mrs JULIE GARBETT Yorkshire and the Humber
DYSON Supersonic Hair Dryer - Prussian Blue &
Copper
Mrs SARAH WEATHERILL South West
DYSON Supersonic Hair Dryer - Prussian Blue &
Copper
Mrs ANGELA TREVILLION Yorkshire and the Humber
Fitbit Versa 3 Midnight and soft gold
Mr Robert Lloyd South West
Fitbit Versa 3 Midnight and soft gold
Miss ALISON SMITH Yorkshire and the Humber
Fitbit Versa 3 Midnight and soft gold
Mrs ELIZABETH MCGEE Scotland
Fitbit Versa 3 Midnight and soft gold
Mrs CAROL MCMANUS South East
Fitbit Versa 3 Midnight and soft gold
Mr Chris Hassan North West
Fitbit Versa 3 Pink Clay and Gold
Mrs LINDA LAWTON West Midlands

Fitbit Versa 3 Pink Clay and Gold
Mrs SUSAN DWAN North West



Fitbit Versa 3 Pink Clay and Gold

Fitbit Versa 3 Pink Clay and Gold

Fitbit Versa 3 Pink Clay and Gold

Fitbit Versa Black

Fitbit Versa Black

Fitbit Versa Black

Fitbit Versa Black

Fitbit Versa Black

Fortnum & Mason Merrymaker's Hamper

Fortnum & Mason Merrymaker's Hamper

Fortnum & Mason Merrymaker's Hamper

Fortnum & Mason Merrymaker's Hamper

Mr ALEXANDER SYMONDS

Ms Glenda DAVIES

Mrs Deborah Starkey

Mrs Helen Williams

Mr Daniel Martin

Mrs LISA HODSON

Miss Charlotte Saunders

Ms Madeleine Skeoch

Mrs MARY LOVELL

Mrs SUSAN LAWTON

Mrs MG LEWIS

Mrs Natalie Bulloch

North West

Wales

Yorkshire and the Humber

North East

Scotland

Fylde

East Midlands

Scotland

South East

Yorkshire and the Humber

Wales

Scotland



Fortnum & Mason Merrymaker's Hamper

Fortnum & Mason Merrymaker's Hamper

Fortnum & Mason Merrymaker's Hamper

Fortnum & Mason Merrymaker's Hamper

Fortnum & Mason Merrymaker's Hamper

Fortnum & Mason Merrymaker's Hamper

Hotel Chocolat Velvetiser

Hotel Chocolat Velvetiser

Hotel Chocolat Velvetiser

Hotel Chocolat Velvetiser
Hotel Chocolat Velvetiser

LG50UP78006LB 50" smart 4K Ultra HD HDR LED
TV

Mrs Gemma Louise Thomas

Mrs ANN Sanderson

Mr Griffith Davies

Miss SALLY JASPER

Mrs NICHOLA HIRSTWOOD

Mrs PAULINE SMITH

Mrs Nia Collins

Ms CHARLENE BAILEY

Mrs Chloe Burger
Mrs Natalie Morton

Mrs Joanne Buckingham

Mrs RHODA LAING

Wales

North East

Wales

West Midlands

Fylde

Yorkshire and the Humber

Yorkshire and the Humber

London

North East
Fylde

North East

Scotland



LG50UP78006LB 50" smart 4K Ultra HD HDR LED
TV

LG50UP78006LB 50" smart 4K Ultra HD HDR LED
TV

Nintendo Switch Lite Mario Kart 8 deluxe bundle

Nintendo Switch Lite Mario Kart 8 deluxe bundle

Nintendo Switch Lite Mario Kart 8 deluxe bundle

Nintendo Switch Lite Mario Kart 8 deluxe bundle

Nintendo Switch Lite Mario Kart 8 deluxe bundle

Nintendo Switch Red & Mario Kart 8 Deluxe
Bundle

Nintendo Switch Red & Mario Kart 8 Deluxe
Bundle

Nintendo Switch Red & Mario Kart 8 Deluxe
Bundle

Nintendo Switch Red & Mario Kart 8 Deluxe
Bundle

Nintendo Switch Red & Mario Kart 8 Deluxe
Bundle

Oculus Quest 2 VR Headset 256GB

Mrs Ruth Allen

Miss PATRICIA CRANGLE
Miss LYNSEY DONKIN
Miss Hayley Sparrow

Mrs GILLIAN CATCHPOLE

Mrs Naomi Earl

Mrs Angela BROWN

Mr David Wright

Mr Alan Tabram

Mr ZOE SCOTT

Mrs Clare Wallis

Mr GILBERT ROSS

Mrs ANGELA HARDY

Yorkshire and the Humber

Fylde
North East
Wales
Yorkshire and the Humber
North East

South East

East Midlands

North East

West Midlands

Yorkshire and the Humber

Fylde

East Midlands



Oculus Quest 2 VR Headset 256GB
Oculus Quest 2 VR Headset 256GB
Oculus Quest 2 VR Headset 256GB

Sony Cyber-shot DSC-WX350B Superzoom
camera

Sony Cyber-shot DSC-WX350B Superzoom
camera

Sony Cyber-shot DSC-WX350B Superzoom
camera

Sony Cyber-shot DSC-WX350B Superzoom
camera

Sony Cyber-shot DSC-WX350B Superzoom
camera

Mr Daniel Musther
Mrs TRACEY POWELL

Mr THOMAS BARRETT

Miss LISA MALONEY

Mr GAVIN THORNLEY

Mr DARREN MURPHY

Miss Emma Gowar

Mrs Alison Wright

North East
West Midlands

Scotland

London

East Midlands

Fylde

South East

East of England



