HASSRA 55k Christmas Cracker competition

Congratulations to the 200 good Boys and Girls who correctly answered "Buddy"

£5000	Mrs Fiona Collinson	Scotland
£2500	Ms LYNN WILLIAMS	Yorkshire and the Humber
£2500	Ms Susan Martin	North West
£2500	Mr Bryan Murphy	Yorkshire and the Humber
£2500	Miss VICTORIA O'SHEA	North East
£1000	Mr Jack Nunn	South East
£1000	Mr RICHARD STEPHENS	Wales
£1000	Mrs Suki Patel	Yorkshire and the Humber
£1000	Mrs BRENDA PAXTON	North East
£500	Miss GEMMA HOOD	North East
£500	Mr Anthony Craig	Scotland
£500	Ms HELEN JUDD	North East
£500	Miss HAYLEY GOBIN	North East

£500	Mrs MARY PRESTIDGE	Scotland
£500	Miss Karen Smolinski	South West
£500		
£500	Mrs HELEN MATTHEWS	Wales
	Miss Ang Climpson	South East
£500	Miss Jessica Filby	North East
£500	Miss Sarah Bayne	Scotland
£500	Mrs J JONES	Wales
£500	Miss Rachel Cook	South East
£500		
£500	Mrs Tracey Milnes	South East
	Mrs LESLEY WALL	South East
£500	Mr IAN LAMONT	Scotland
£500	Mr Angelo Nasole	North West
£500	Miss EMMA PARKIN	South West
£100	Mrs JUNE Brooks	London
£100		
£100	Mrs DAWN Crow	South West
£100	Mrs Carolyn Lynn	Scotland
	Mrs ANGELA BLIGHT	Yorkshire and the Humber
£100	Mr Ian Boyd	East Midlands
£100	Mr John Martin	North East

£100		
5400	Miss Sarah BAMBER	North West
£100	Miss DEBORAH MASTERS	South West
£100	Miss Lucy Bristow	South East
£100		
£100	Miss Charne Boyd	Yorkshire and the Humber
	Mrs JANE SEAGO	East of England
£100	Mrs Yvonne Hackwell	East Midlands
£100	Miss Commo Dwisdolo	Contland
£100	Miss Gemma Drysdale	Scotland
	Mr A MOAT	North East
£100	Miss Ffion Jenkins	Wales
£100	Mrs KAREN BURNETT	Scotland
£100		
£100	Miss Lynn Ferguson	Scotland
	Mr James Street	South West
£100	Mr Stuart Cochrane	London
£100	Miss Ellen Alldread	East Midlands
£100		
£100	Mrs JULIE COOMBES	North East
	Miss SARAH WESTLEY	South West
£100	Mrs Manda THAKRAR	London
£100		
£100	Miss Holly Matthews	Yorkshire and the Humber
	Mrs SHARON SMITH	Yorkshire and the Humber

£100	Miss Emma Louise Robertson	North East
£100	Miss Abigail Singer	Yorkshire and the Humber
£100	Mr John Willacy	Yorkshire and the Humber
£100	Mrs C COX	North East
£100	Mrs PAULA ATKINSON	North West
£100	Mrs Carol GOODBODY	East of England
£100	Ms SUSAN GRANDE	North West
£100	Mr Sebastian Locke	North East
£100	Ms Georgina Rothery	South West
£100	Mrs SHARON BLACK	Scotland
£100	Mrs Julie Shaw	South East
£100	Mrs TRACEY SAMUEL	Wales
£100	Mr PAUL RUDGE	West Midlands
£100	Ms Pamela Corry	North West
£100	Mr Mike Atkins	South West
£100	Mr BRENDAN KING	North East
£100	Mr ROBIN CROMPTON	North West
£100	Mrs LINDSAY CURTIS	North West
£100	Mrs AMANDA O'HARE	Scotland

£100	Mrs MICHELLE SIMPSON	Yorkshire and the Humber
£100	Ms Iolanda Carpanini	South West
£100	·	
£100	Mr Gary Miller	Scotland
	Miss NUALA SMYTH	South East
£100	Mr PAUL LANE	North West
£100	Mrs Elaine Bettley	Scotland
£100	Ms STEPHANIE BOXALL	South East
£100	Ms Karen Screen	South East
£100		
£100	Mrs Jessica Meadows	East Midlands
	Ms JEN THOMPSON	East Midlands
£100	Mrs CHRISTINE JONES	North West
£100	Mrs Tracie Burrell	Yorkshire and the Humber
£100	Miss Stephanie McGurn	Scotland
£100	Miss CLAIRE WILCOX	East Midlands
£100		
£100	Mrs KIM HANSON	East of England
£100	Miss Lucy Meah-Morton	Fylde
	Miss Holly Braisher	East of England
£100	Ms Carol Flaherty	North West
£100	Mr DARREN BLUNKETT	Yorkshire and the Humber

6400		
£100	Miss AMANDA WOOL	South East
£100	Mrs Danielle Jarrett	Wales
£100	Mrs LESLEY REAY	North East
£100		
£100	Mr Dominic Jessett	Yorkshire and the Humber
	Ms MELANIE BAXTER	Fylde
£100	Miss DAWN DUXBURY	Fylde
£100	Mrs LORNA ROUGVIE	Scotland
£100	Miss Melanie Wright	Yorkshire and the Humber
£100	Mr RAVINDER SIDHU	London
£100		
£100	Mr ROY HERON	North East
	Mrs KAREN McPake	Scotland
£100	Ms JOAN CLEARY	North East
£100	Mrs Sally Jones	South West
£100	Mrs BARBARA BUCKLE	South West
£100	Mr EDMUND COLE	West Midlands
£100		
£100	Mr Richard BATES	North West
	Mr Richard DRAKEFORD	East of England
£100	Mr DARREN Mercer	Fylde
£100	Mr MARK LYON	North West

£100	Mrs Lesley TWAMBLEY	Fylde
£100	Mr ZAIB SHARIF	West Midlands
£100	-	
ACER 514 14" Chromebook - Intel® Pentium® Gold, 128 GB SSD, Grey	Mr Christopher Llewellyn	South East
ACER 514 14" Chromebook - Intel® Pentium® Gold, 128 GB SSD, Grey	Ms ANGELA SULLIVAN	North West
ACER 514 14" Chromebook - Intel® Pentium® Gold, 128 GB SSD, Grey	Miss Sandra Beales	North East
ACER 514 14" Chromebook - Intel® Pentium® Gold, 128 GB SSD, Grey	Miss ELIZABETH SLINGER	South West
Amazon Fire 8" Kids Pro Tablet (2021) Doodle	Mrs BELINDA DONNISON	North East
Amazon Fire 8" Kids Pro Tablet (2021) Doodle	Ms Julie MacCurrie	East Midlands
Amazon Fire 8" Kids Pro Tablet (2021) Doodle	Mrs ANNE GAUGHAN	North East
Amazon Fire 8" Kids Pro Tablet (2021) Doodle	Miss VICTORIA MOAT	North West
Amazon Fire 8" Kids Pro Tablet (2021) Doodle	Miss Rhiannon Fox	North East
• •	Mr Terry Petterson	Yorkshire and the Humber

Amazon Fire HD 10.1 Tablet (2021)		
Amazon Fire HD 10.1 Tablet (2021)	Mrs Katie Allwood	Yorkshire and the Humber
Amazon Fire HD 10.1 Tablet (2021)	Mrs AA HARGREAVES	South West
Amazon Fire HD 10.1 Tablet (2021)	Mr SIMON HAMMOND	North West
Amazon Fire HD 10.1 Tablet (2021)	Mrs JULIE REDPATH	North East
Apple 10.2 iPad 2020 64GB	Mrs KAREN GIBSON	North East
Apple 10.2 iPad 2020 64GB	Mrs Amanda Davis	West Midlands
Apple 10.2 iPad 2020 64GB	Mrs SUSAN JOHNSTONE	North West
Apple 10.2 iPad 2020 64GB	Mrs MARGARET MCCOLL	Scotland
Apple 10.2 iPad 2020 64GB	Mrs Lisa Ridley	West Midlands
Apple Airpods with wireless charging case	Mrs LESLEY SMITH	South East
	Miss CHERYL MARSH	West Midlands
Apple Airpods with wireless charging case	Mrs DAWN PHILLIPS	Wales

Apple Airpods with wireless charging case		
Apple Airpods with wireless charging case	Mrs Tina Cuthbert	North East
Apple Airpods with wireless charging case	Mrs Dianne Todd	North East
Apple watch SE Space Grey 44mm	Miss Taylor White	West Midlands
Apple watch SE Space Grey 44mm	Mr Steve Newman	North West
Apple watch SE Space Grey 44mm	Mrs Moira Dunn	Scotland
Apple watch SE Space Grey 44mm	Mrs Julie Cook	Scotland
Dolce Gusto red coffee machine	Ms Carly Pickles	Fylde
Dolce Gusto red coffee machine	Mr MARK DAVEY	South West
Dolce Gusto red coffee machine	Mrs TRACY CARSON	Yorkshire and the Humber
Dolce Gusto red coffee machine	Mrs Ann- Marie Robertson	West Midlands
Dolce Gusto red coffee machine	Mrs Sarah Routledge	East Midlands
	Mrs LINDA DOORBAR	East Midlands

DYSON Supersonic Hair Dryer - Prussian Blue &	
Copper	

Соррег		
DYSON Supersonic Hair Dryer - Prussian Blue &	Miss angela million	North East
Copper		
DYSON Supersonic Hair Dryer - Prussian Blue & Copper	Mrs JULIE GARBETT	Yorkshire and the Humber
DYSON Supersonic Hair Dryer - Prussian Blue & Copper	Mrs SARAH WEATHERILL	South West
Fitbit Versa 3 Midnight and soft gold	Mrs ANGELA TREVILLION	Yorkshire and the Humber
Fitbit Versa 3 Midnight and soft gold	Mr Robert Lloyd	South West
Fitbit Versa 3 Midnight and soft gold	Miss ALISON SMITH	Yorkshire and the Humber
Fitbit Versa 3 Midnight and soft gold	Mrs ELIZABETH MCGEE	Scotland
Fitbit Versa 3 Midnight and soft gold	Mrs CAROL MCMANUS	South East
Fitbit Versa 3 Pink Clay and Gold	Mr Chris Hassan	North West
	Mrs LINDA LAWTON	West Midlands
Fitbit Versa 3 Pink Clay and Gold	Mrs SUSAN DWAN	North West

Fitbit Versa 3 Pink Clay and Gold		
Fitbit Versa 3 Pink Clay and Gold	Mr ALEXANDER SYMONDS	North West
Fitbit Versa 3 Pink Clay and Gold	Ms Glenda DAVIES	Wales
Fitbit Versa Black	Mrs Deborah Starkey	Yorkshire and the Humber
	Mrs Helen Williams	North East
Fitbit Versa Black	Mr Daniel Martin	Scotland
Fitbit Versa Black	Mrs LISA HODSON	Fylde
Fitbit Versa Black	Miss Charlotte Saunders	East Midlands
Fitbit Versa Black		
Fortnum & Mason Merrymaker's Hamper	Ms Madeleine Skeoch	Scotland
Fortnum & Mason Merrymaker's Hamper	Mrs MARY LOVELL	South East
Fortnum & Mason Merrymaker's Hamper	Mrs SUSAN LAWTON	Yorkshire and the Humber
	Mrs MG LEWIS	Wales
Fortnum & Mason Merrymaker's Hamper	Mrs Natalie Bulloch	Scotland

Fortnum & Mason Merrymaker's Hamper		
Fortnum & Mason Merrymaker's Hamper	Mrs Gemma Louise Thomas	Wales
Fortnum & Mason Merrymaker's Hamper	Mrs ANN Sanderson	North East
Fortnum & Mason Merrymaker's Hamper	Mr Griffith Davies	Wales
Fortnum & Mason Merrymaker's Hamper	Miss SALLY JASPER	West Midlands
Fortnum & Mason Merrymaker's Hamper	Mrs NICHOLA HIRSTWOOD	Fylde
Hotel Chocolat Velvetiser	Mrs PAULINE SMITH	Yorkshire and the Humber
Hotel Chocolat Velvetiser	Mrs Nia Collins	Yorkshire and the Humber
Hotel Chocolat Velvetiser	Ms CHARLENE BAILEY	London
Hotel Chocolat Velvetiser Hotel Chocolat Velvetiser LG50UP78006LB 50" smart 4K Ultra HD HDR LED TV	Mrs Chloe Burger	North East
	Mrs Natalie Morton	Fylde
	Mrs Joanne Buckingham	North East
	Mrs RHODA LAING	Scotland

LG50UP78006LB 50" sr	nart 4K Ultra HD HDR LED			
TV				

IV	Mrs Ruth Allen	Yorkshire and the Humber
LG50UP78006LB 50" smart 4K Ultra HD HDR LED TV		
	Miss PATRICIA CRANGLE	Fylde
Nintendo Switch Lite Mario Kart 8 deluxe bundle	Miss LYNSEY DONKIN	North East
Nintendo Switch Lite Mario Kart 8 deluxe bundle		
	Miss Hayley Sparrow	Wales
Nintendo Switch Lite Mario Kart 8 deluxe bundle	Mrs GILLIAN CATCHPOLE	Yorkshire and the Humber
Nintendo Switch Lite Mario Kart 8 deluxe bundle		
Nintendo Switch Lite Mario Kart 8 deluxe bundle	Mrs Naomi Earl	North East
	Mrs Angela BROWN	South East
Nintendo Switch Red & Mario Kart 8 Deluxe Bundle		
	Mr David Wright	East Midlands
Nintendo Switch Red & Mario Kart 8 Deluxe Bundle		
	Mr Alan Tabram	North East
Nintendo Switch Red & Mario Kart 8 Deluxe Bundle		
	Mr ZOE SCOTT	West Midlands
Nintendo Switch Red & Mario Kart 8 Deluxe Bundle		
	Mrs Clare Wallis	Yorkshire and the Humber
Nintendo Switch Red & Mario Kart 8 Deluxe Bundle		
	Mr GILBERT ROSS	Fylde
Oculus Quest 2 VR Headset 256GB	Mrs ANGELA HARDY	East Midlands

Oculus Quest 2 VR Headset 256GB		
	Mr Daniel Musther	North East
Oculus Quest 2 VR Headset 256GB		
Oculus Quest 2 VR Headset 256GB	Mrs TRACEY POWELL	West Midlands
Oculus Quest 2 VK Heauset 250GB	Mr THOMAS BARRETT	Scotland
Sony Cyber-shot DSC-WX350B Superzoom	WI THOWAS DAMETT	Sectiona
camera		
	Miss LISA MALONEY	London
Sony Cyber-shot DSC-WX350B Superzoom		
camera	Mr GAVIN THORNLEY	East Midlands
Sony Cyber-shot DSC-WX350B Superzoom	IVII GAVIN I HORNLEY	East iviidiands
camera		
	Mr DARREN MURPHY	Fylde
Sony Cyber-shot DSC-WX350B Superzoom		
camera		
Sony Cyber-shot DSC-WX350B Superzoom	Miss Emma Gowar	South East
camera		
	Mrs Alison Wright	East of England
	-	· ·